All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
FM_5443X2XX-Cloud_Single_NB | Page 1 of 3 | April 15, 2026
ETI Lighting
4873 Thurmon Tanner Parkway,
Flowery Branch, GA 30542
1.855.384.7754 | www.etissl.com

FM MV N-B
CATALOG LOGIC
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – –
12
(12”)
16
(16”)
14
(40W)
22
(22W)
Nominal
Notes: 1. For more delivered lumens and test data see page 3, or visit ETISSL.com
Catalog Part Number Order
Number
Description
(Dia)
Case
QTY CCT Watts
(Nom.)
Lumen
Pkg
Deliv.
lm LPW CRI Voltage Dimmability
FM-12-14-827-MV-N-B 54436201 12” Round LED Flush Mount,
2700K 4 2700K 14 900 980 70 80+ 120-277V Non-Dim
FM-12-14-840-MV-N-B 54436241 12” Round LED Flush Mount,
4000K 4 4000K 14 1100 1150 83 80+ 120-277V Non-Dim
FM-16-22-827-MV-N-B 54437201 16” Round LED Flush Mount,
2700K 4 2700K 22 1500 1520 69 80+ 120-277V Non-Dim
FM-16-22-840-MV-N-B 54437241 16” Round LED Flush Mount,
4000K 4 4000K 22 1600 1667 80 80+ 120-277V Non-Dim
DIMENSIONS / DETAILS
Unit Weight
2.0 lbs.